
 

 
 
 
 

Standing in the Men’s Division (02/14) 
 



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14
1 Bolleby Kim Thailand 234 150 84
2 Kallio Jesse Finland 220 60 160
3 Jehkinen Joonas Finland 200 200
4 Wilhelmsson Filip Sweden 171 75 96
5 Svensson William Sweden 165 105 60
6 Putkisto Teemu Finland 164 120 44
7 Andersson Adam Sweden 163 63 100
8 Tiainen Juuso Finland 159 39 120
9 Salonen Petteri Finland 140 140

10 Lindberg Robert Sweden 106 90 16
11 Olsson Mattias Sweden 106 18 88
12 Kasma Jonne Finland 92 92
13 Louw Francois South Africa 88 72 16
14 Truus Kert Estonia 80 80
15 Käyhkö Tomas Finland 76 24 52
16 Salomaa Kaaron Finland 72 12 60
17 Lorenc Jaroslav Czech Republic 69 69
18 Wetterberg Mattias Sweden 68 24 44
19 Morgan Hadley England 66 66
20 Dahlgren Oliver Sweden 61 45 16
21 Hellström Peter Sweden 56 56
22 Jonsson Arnar Iceland 56 24 32
23 Jonsson Benjamin Sweden 56 56
24 Agerbo Jesper Denmark 52 52
25 Leskinen Simo Finland 48 48
26 Uotila Pasi Finland 48 48
27 Johansson Alexander Sweden 45 45
28 Jansson Markus Sweden 42 18 24
29 Macek Jan Czech Republic 42 42

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

EBT 2019: Standing in the Men's Division after 02/14 Stops



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

EBT 2019: Standing in the Men's Division after 02/14 Stops

30 Nilsson Patrik Sweden 42 42
31 Edvall Rasmus Sweden 39 39
32 Eklund Dennis Sweden 37 33 4
33 Gehlin Anton Sweden 36 36
34 Lindholm Niclas Sweden 36 36
35 Roberts Brandon England 33 33
36 Lehtonen Kimmo Finland 32 32
37 Lehtonen Tatu Finland 32 32
38 Stampe Tim Denmark 32 32
39 Sörensen Patrik Denmark 32 32
40 Ahokas Jesse Finland 30 6 24
41 Ekman-Wogel Jerry Sweden 24 24
42 Jähi Joonas Finland 24 24
43 Launia Jesse Finland 24 24
44 Ragnarsson Jon Ingi Iceland 24 24
45 Rissanen Juho Finland 24 24
46 Persson Robin Sweden 19 3 16
47 Eklund Tony Sweden 18 18
48 Oksanen Niko Finland 18 18
49 Van Geel Jeroen Netherlands 18 18
50 Lahti Jarno Finland 16 16
51 Almqvist Peter Sweden 12 12
52 Berggren Alfred Sweden 12 12
53 Blomgren James Sweden 12 12
54 Boström Linus Finland 12 12
55 Byrne Aidan Ireland 12 12
56 Green Rasmus Sweden 12 12
57 Hilden Kai Finland 12 12
58 Luosujärvi Matias Finland 12 12



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

EBT 2019: Standing in the Men's Division after 02/14 Stops

59 Salin Sami Finland 12 12
60 Alexey Drozhbin Russia 9 9
61 Holmberg Emil Sweden 9 9
62 Hultgren Adam Sweden 9 9
63 Jonsson Emanuel Sweden 9 9
64 Svensson Kristoffer Sweden 9 9
65 Moor Paul England 8 8
66 Paulsson Martin Sweden 8 8
67 Puharinen Pyry Finland 8 8
68 Tonteri Juhani Finland 8 8
69 Wirefeldt Oskar Sweden 8 8
70 Wahlgren Karl Sweden 7 3 4
71 Dammen Jonas Norway 6 6
72 Ekedahl Sebastian Sweden 6 6
73 Kaneby Robert Sweden 6 6
74 Öhman Anders Sweden 6 6
75 Ahokas Jarmo Finland 4 4
76 Heinonen Markus Finland 4 4
77 Östergaard-Poulsen Dan Denmark 4 4
78 Fransson Daniel Sweden 3 3
79 Leandersson Tomas Sweden 3 3
80 Robinson Ian Sweden 3 3



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 150 Bolleby Kim Thailand
2 120 Putkisto Teemu Finland
3 105 Svensson William Sweden
4 90 Lindberg Robert Sweden
5 75 Wilhelmsson Filip Sweden
6 72 Louw Francois South Africa
7 69 Lorenc Jaroslav Czech Republic
8 66 Morgan Hadley England
9 63 Andersson Adam Sweden
10 60 Kallio Jesse Finland
11 45 Dahlgren Oliver Sweden
12 45 Johansson Alexander Sweden
13 42 Nilsson Patrik Sweden
14 42 Macek Jan Czech Republic
15 39 Tiainen Juuso Finland
16 39 Edvall Rasmus Sweden
17 36 Gehlin Anton Sweden
18 36 Lindholm Niclas Sweden
19 33 Roberts Brandon England
20 33 Eklund Dennis Sweden
21 24 Käyhkö Tomas Finland
22 24 Jonsson Arnar Iceland
23 24 Wetterberg Mattias Sweden
24 24 Ragnarsson Jon Ingi Iceland
25 24 Ekman-Wogel Jerry Sweden
26 18 Olsson Mattias Sweden
27 18 Eklund Tony Sweden
28 18 Jansson Markus Sweden
29 18 Oksanen Niko Finland
30 18 Van Geel Jeroen Netherlands
31 12 Berggren Alfred Sweden
32 12 Almqvist Peter Sweden
33 12 Salomaa Kaaron Finland
34 12 Blomgren James Sweden
35 12 Green Rasmus Sweden
36 9 Svensson Kristoffer Sweden
37 9 Holmberg Emil Sweden
38 9 Hultgren Adam Sweden
39 9 Alexey Drozhbin Russia
40 9 Jonsson Emanuel Sweden
41 6 Dammen Jonas Norway
42 6 Ekedahl Sebastian Sweden
43 6 Öhman Anders Sweden
44 6 Ahokas Jesse Finland
45 6 Kaneby Robert Sweden
46 3 Fransson Daniel Sweden
47 3 Persson Robin Sweden
48 3 Leandersson Tomas Sweden
49 3 Robinson Ian Sweden
50 3 Wahlgren Karl Sweden

EBT 2019-01: Men's Division, Silver

AIK International Tournament Powered by Track in Sweden



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 200 Jehkinen Joonas Finland
2 160 Kallio Jesse Finland
3 140 Salonen Petteri Finland
4 120 Tiainen Juuso Finland
5 100 Andersson Adam Sweden
6 96 Wilhelmsson Filip Sweden
7 92 Kasma Jonne Finland
8 88 Olsson Mattias Sweden
9 84 Bolleby Kim Thailand
10 80 Truus Kert Estonia
11 60 Salomaa Kaaron Finland
12 60 Svensson William Sweden
13 56 Hellström Peter Sweden
14 56 Jonsson Benjamin Sweden
15 52 Käyhkö Tomas Finland
16 52 Agerbo Jesper Denmark
17 48 Uotila Pasi Finland
18 48 Leskinen Simo Finland
19 44 Wetterberg Mattias Sweden
20 44 Putkisto Teemu Finland
21 32 Lehtonen Kimmo Finland
22 32 Jonsson Arnar Iceland
23 32 Sörensen Patrik Denmark
24 32 Stampe Tim Denmark
25 32 Lehtonen Tatu Finland
26 24 Rissanen Juho Finland
27 24 Jansson Markus Sweden
28 24 Jähi Joonas Finland
29 24 Launia Jesse Finland
30 24 Ahokas Jesse Finland
31 16 Dahlgren Oliver Sweden
32 16 Persson Robin Sweden
33 16 Lindberg Robert Sweden
34 16 Lahti Jarno Finland
35 16 Louw Francois South Africa
36 12 Boström Linus Finland
37 12 Salin Sami Finland
38 12 Hilden Kai Finland
39 12 Byrne Aidan Ireland
40 12 Luosujärvi Matias Finland
41 8 Puharinen Pyry Finland
42 8 Moor Paul England
43 8 Wirefeldt Oskar Sweden
44 8 Tonteri Juhani Finland
45 8 Paulsson Martin Sweden
46 4 Heinonen Markus Finland
47 4 Eklund Dennis Sweden
48 4 Wahlgren Karl Sweden
49 4 Ahokas Jarmo Finland
50 4 Östergaard-Poulsen Dan Denmark

EBT 2019-02: Men's Division, Gold

Brunswick Ballmaster Open




